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CLUB TITLE NAME TELEPHONE TELEPHONE e-MAIL ADDRESS

PRIMARY SECONDARY
Bay Shore Clubhouse 631-665-9518 www.bsyc.com West Shore Drive
Bay Shore Commodore Jim Baum 631-666-9727 jmbaum@earthlink.net 36 Lanier Lane
Bay Shore Vice-Commodore George Michels 631-968-6157 michelshoge@aol.com 131 Geneva St
Bay Shore Rear-Commodore Kevin Donohue 203-984-6468 kevbca@optonline.net 330 Sunrise Hill Lane
Bay Shore Secretary Gail Donohue 203-847-6237 203-984-6300 gail.f.donohue@us.abb.com 330 Sunrise Hill Lane
Bay Shore Treasurer Tom Dein 631-968-8292 twdein@aol.com 78 Maple Ave
Bay Shore GSBYRA Delegate Glenn Schmidt 631-587-3408 516/353-1013 Isailtuck182@aol.com 491 Deer Park Ave
Bay Shore RC Chairman Clarence O'Connor 631-666-9129 seasideind@yahoo.com 63 Ocean Avenue
Bay Shore RC Chairman Glenn Schmidt 631-587-3408 516/353-1013 Isailtuck182@aol.com 491 Deer Park Ave
Bay Shore Sailing Instruction Rebecka Russo 631-666-3309 nwreb@ieaccess.net 140 South Bay Avenue

Narrasketuck Commodore Karen Bailey Van Wicklen 516/795-4888 133 Clocks Blvd
Narrasketuck Vice-Commodore Paul McCann 516/671-1573 PO Box 465
Narrasketuck Rear-Commodore Pat McGillicuddy 516/594-1455 McTrish2@aol.com 70 South Park Avenue  #108
Narrasketuck Secretary David MacLellen 631/661-6292 175 Lake Drive North
Narrasketuck Treasurer Frank Marinaccio 631/231-6457 43 Chapel Hill Drive
Narrasketuck GSBYRA Delegate Art Leiz 516/541-5407 artleiz@mindspring.com 21 Shelly Drive
Narrasketuck RC Chairman Rudy Sittler 718/229-0824 sittlerjrrudy@yahoo.com 251-22 58th Avenue
Narrasketuck Jr. Sailing Chairman Catherine Powell 631/264-2941 cpowell40@aol.com 40 Purdy Lane

Westhampton Commodore John Andren 631/878-8153 Andren17@earthlink.net PO Box 477
Westhampton Vice-Commodore Ed Surgan 631/288-2069 Eddgann@aol.com PO Box 276
Westhampton Rear-Commodore Ed Tufano 631/288-4119 sailontheedge@aol.com 8 Amber Lane
Westhampton Secretary Bill Dalton 631/288-3509 dalton636@earthlink.net PO Box 1386,
Westhampton Treasurer Andrew McWethy 631/325-8032 Amcwethy@eastportlp.com PO Box 401
Westhampton GSBYRA Delegate Douglas Graham 631/325-1639 graham11960@aol.com PO Box 588
Westhampton RC Chairman Fran Graham 631/325-1639 Graham11960@aol.com PO Box 588
Westhampton Jr. Sailing Chairman John Evans jolevans@aol.com PO Box 247

Wet Pants Clubhouse 631/563-1475 wetpantssailing.org PO Box 484
Wet Pants Commodore Charlie Huberman 631-563-4856 spudailor@aol.com 24 LaSalle Place
Wet Pants Vice-Commodore Mike Hagstedt 631-563-3840 tortuga19@aol.com 82 Maple Street
Wet Pants Rear-Commodore Tom Harris 631-363-6539 harris6539@yahoo.com 20 Atlantic Avenue
Wet Pants Vice-Commodore Mike Hagstedt 631-563-3840 tortuga19@aol.com 82 Maple Street
Wet Pants Treasurer Louis Johnson 516-822-2238 1sailaway@aol.com 305 Richard Avenue APT G-4
Wet Pants GSBYRA Delegate Jim Ryan 631-325-4006 wmw93@aol.com 39 Laura Lee Drive
Wet Pants RC Chairman Jim Ryan 631-325-4006 wmw93@aol.com 39 Laura Lee Drive
Wet Pants Jr. Sailing Chairman Katie Taylor 631/563-4317 58 Garfield Avenue

Point o' Woods Clubhouse 631/583-5660
Point o' Woods Commodore Howard Austin 301-654-8162 austinfamily@erols.com 4525 South Chelsea Lane
Point o' Woods Vice-Commodore Thomas Jacobs 718-636-1474 Tom_Jacobs@fac.com Nine Prospect Park West
Point o' Woods Rear-Commodore Alger Rollins 978/474-5066 alger.rollins@comcast.net 62 Maple Avenue
Point o' Woods Secretary Sutton-Hays Forwood 610/444-0678 SuttoPlay@aol.com 314 Roney Street
Point o' Woods Treasurer Patricia Montgomery 203/259-5242 montfam@optonline.net 269 Parkwood Road
Point o' Woods GSBYRA Delegate Hugh Montgomery 203/259-5242 hugh@hmsdesign.com 269 Parkwood Road
Point o' Woods RC Chairman Richard Gregory 203/655-7775 gregoryr@optonline.net 451 Middlesex Road
Point o' Woods Jr. Sailing Chairman Thomas Jacobs 718/636-1474 Tom_Jacobs@fac.com Nine Prospect Park West
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Sayville Clubhouse 631/363-9581 www.sayvilleyachtclub.org PO Box127
Sayville Commodore James Olsson 631/472-0643 SYCSTUFF5@aol.com 137 Gerritsen Ave
Sayville Vice-Commodore Douglas S. Lessing 631/363-9406 gglessing@optonline.net 74 Boylan Lane
Sayville Rear-Commodore Kenneth Boyle 631/589-7131 kboyle@optonline.net 27 Macon Street
Sayville Secretary Suzanne T. Travis 631/563-1431 stravis@northport.k12.ny.us 348 Lakeland Ave     Apt B
Sayville Treasurer James F. Chant 631/472-3642 James_Chant@Resto.com 43 Barrett Avenue
Sayville GSBYRA Delegate William B. Ludlum 631/472-0270 Bbludlum@aol.com 69 Oakwood Ave
Sayville RC Chairman Robert Shaw 631/589-7219 172 Foster Avenue
Sayville Jr. Sailing Chairman Doug Shaw 631/589-2124 shawd@sayville.k12.ny.us 106 Rollstone Avenue
Sayville Jr. Sailing Chairman Rebecca Campbell 631/472-2554 170 South Snedecor Avenue

Long Island website 631-669-3270 liyc@optonline.net
Long Island Commodore Charlie Tibbetts 631-539-4845 liyc@optonline.net 23 Birchfield Avenue
Long Island Vice-Commodore Larry Grossgold 631-327-9993 liyc@optonline.net 718 Regency Reserve Circle #3101
Long Island Rear-Commodore Marty Callery 631-968-0422 liyc@optonline.net 62 S. Montgomery Ave
Long Island Secretary Roberta Wertheim 718/225-3832 liyc@optonline.net 67-50 222nd Street
Long Island Treasurer Ken Behren 631-422-2492 liyc@optonline.net 196 Siegal blvd
Long Island GSBYRA Delegate Bill Holmes 631-669-3773 liyc@optonline.net 198 Little East Neck Road, South
Long Island RC Chairman N/A
Long Island Jr. Sailing Chairman Kevin Lambert 516-826-7657 liyc@optonline.net 2860 East Adler Road

South Bay Clubhouse www.sbccsail.org
South Bay Commodore Bob VanTassel 631/422-6382 rvantassel@amre.com 3 Sumpwams Ave
South Bay Vice-Commodore Bill Grauer 631/277-6212 wbgrauer@optonline.net 52 Andrew Avenue
South Bay Rear-Commodore Matt DeMarco 631/691-0481 mdemarco@aol.com 191 Grand Central Avenue
South Bay Secretary Dan McMillan 631/433-5111 dgmcmillan@conduitsearch.com 43 Thompson Avenue
South Bay Treasurer Jeff Mattera 631/968-6127 jmmattera@yahoo.com 485 N. Windsor Avow
South Bay GSBYRA Delegate John C Davis 631/422-2242 jdavisfly@aol.com 503 Avon Place
South Bay RC Chairman Aileen Eppig 631/669-2398 Brokher759@aol.com 153 Eaton Lane
South Bay Jr. Sailing Chairman N/A

Unqua Commodore Glenn Nugent 631/598-2068 59 West Lake Drive
Unqua Vice-Commodore Thomas Whalen 631-264-7089 74 Stuart Avenue
Unqua Rear-Commodore John Ferrari 631/842-0827 72 Shore Drive, South
Unqua Secretary Judith Hartten 631/842-9345 39 Wilson Avenue
Unqua Treasurer James Graham 631/598-2068 35 Mole Place
Unqua GSBYRA Delegate Claudio Crivici 516/541-6041 claudio@castlerockrisk.com 76 Waterview Avenue
Unqua RC Chairman Claudio Crivici 516/541-6041 claudio@castlerockrisk.com 76 Waterview Avenue
Unqua Jr. Sailing Chairman Richard Bagdonas bagdona@optonline.net 65 Avon Place

Bellport Bay Commodore Kent Picken 631-786-8518 631-286-4167 kpicken@optonline.net 39 Old South Country Road
Bellport Bay Vice-Commodore Ed Jensen 631-803-0030 papaeddie@yahoo.com 48 Colonial Lane
Bellport Bay Rear-Commodore Glenn Fujii 631-286-7028 displayna@aol.com 27 Brewster Lane
Bellport Bay Secretary Pat Jensen 631-803-0030 pattisails@yahoo.com 48 Colonial Lane
Bellport Bay Treasurer Karen Maust 631-286-9181 kamaust@optonlin.net 4 Highview Boulevard
Bellport Bay GSBYRA Delegate Russell Pearson 631-286-8464 pearsons4@erols.com 240 Union Avenue
Bellport Bay RC Chairman Glenn Fujii 631-286-7028 displayna@aol.com 27 Brewster Lane
Bellport Bay Jr. Sailing Chairman Neil Lamens 631/286-7948 sailho22@mindspring.com 35 Edgar Avenue
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Cedarhurst Commodore John  Boyd 914/690-5979 cboyd@hudsonscenic.com 33 Mohegan Lane
Cedarhurst Vice-Commodore Thomas M. Murray 516/569-5941 murray@byrnamwood.com 572 Atlantic Avenue
Cedarhurst Rear-Commodore Joseph W. Vencil 212/961-1855 j.vencil@ixiscm.com 51 West 95th Street
Cedarhurst Secretary Debbie Drake 516/239-2909 Sealbark12@aol.com 3 Oxford Place
Cedarhurst Treasurer Lockwood T. Sloan 203/253-3087 locksloan@hotmail.com 73 Park Row
Cedarhurst GSBYRA Delegate Brendan Nelson 516/456-6439 bsn420@gmail.com 109 Bay Street
Cedarhurst RC Chairman Joseph W. Vencil 212/961-1855 j.vencil@ixiscm.com 51 West 95th Street
Cedarhurst Jr. Sailing Chairman Robert E. Diemar III 908/879-0809 rob@diemar.com 20 Hhacklebarney Road

Babylon Clubhouse 631/669-6971 www.babylonyachtclub.org Eaton Lane
Babylon Commodore Gregory Schneller 631-587-6236 mirage536@msn.com 83 Sequams Lane, West
Babylon Vice-Commodore John Bell 631-661-4703 jpredcape@aol.com 24 Skookwams Court
Babylon Rear-Commodore Ken Goodwin 631-422-4408 kgoodwinassoc@aol.com 41 Sequams Lane West
Babylon Secretary Jill Z. Corbett 631-587-1450 secretary@babylonyachtclub.org 26 Trask Lane
Babylon Treasurer Brian M. Maher 631-661-4729 treasurer@babylonyachtclub.org 90 Meritt Street
Babylon GSBYRA Delegate Bob Grover 631/669-4365 r-grover@gpinet.com 283 George Street
Babylon RC Chairman Joe Mule 631/321-1924 jy781@optonline.net 77 Muncie Road
Babylon Jr. Sailing Program Doug Williamson 631/422-9763 dwbike@aol.com 76 Burling Lane, North

Saltaire Commodore Carole Sirovich 1-212-799-6472 631-583-8392 csirovic@pratt.edu
Saltaire Vice-Commodore Leslie Vail 1-212-426-6624 leslievail@att.net 1150 Park Avenue
Saltaire Rear-Commodore None
Saltaire Secretary Pia Notaro Carrol 212-769-0360 631-583-5199 plnotaro@yahoo.com 230 W. 55th Street
Saltaire Treasurer Steven Kunruether 516-326-7720 631-583-5776 steve@texpak.com 130 New Hyde Park Road
Saltaire GSBYRA Delegate Robert Cox III 516-294-9591 631-583-0120 rlc123@optonline.net 64 Second Street
Saltaire RC Chairman Geoff Meluso gmeluso@ups.com
Saltaire Jr. Sailing Chairman Geoff Meluso gmeluso@ups.com

Bayberry Commodore William Wexler 631/666-0067 wexlaw@optonline.net 35 Cedar Avenue Ext
Bayberry Vice-Commodore Bill LaRocco 631/224-4689 71 Elder Road
Bayberry Rear-Commodore Bradley Steiner 631/581-5660 45 Cedar Avenue Ext
Bayberry Secretary Phil Lithen 631/859-5067 plithen@optonline.net 40 Cedar Avenue Ext
Bayberry Treasurer Frank DeRuva 631-224-3743 260 Cedar Avenue
Bayberry GSBYRA Delegate Dever Larmor 631-277-4933 dlarmor@sprynet.com 79 Nassau Avenue
Bayberry RC Chairman Tim Hand 631-277-7883 tvhand@msn.com 167 Monell Avenue
Bayberry Jr. Sailing Chairman William Wexler 631/666-0067 wexlaw@optonline.net 35 Cedar Avenue Ext

Hempstead Bay Clubhouse 516/432-9212 53 Empire Boulevard
Hempstead Bay Commodore Jim Matarese 516-887-1623 jimmysax5@yahoo.com 4004 Ocean Avenue
Hempstead Bay Vice-Commodore Frank Duca 516-764-7368 Frankied2@yahoo.com 3116 Perry Avenue
Hempstead Bay Rear-Commodore Andy Gutman 516/678-6446 aegutman@aol.com 320 North Village Avenue
Hempstead Bay Secretary Susan O'Sullivan 516/536-2520 snowball@optonline.net 3320 Knight Street
Hempstead Bay Treasurer Mike Cramer 516/678-8274 mvy01@aol.com 170 Demott Avenue
Hempstead Bay GSBYRA Delegate Mike Mossberg 516/678-4282 mikeyp41@optonline.net 2793 River Avenue
Hempstead Bay RC Chairman Mike Mossberg 516/678-4282 mikeyp41@optonline.net 2793 River Avenue
Hempstead Bay Jr. Sailing Chairwoma Ellen Salone 516-889-6164 ellen_salone@msn.com 212 Traymore Boulevard

Moriches Clubhouse 631/878-9633 PO Box 827    Union Street
Moriches Commodore Roger Davis 631-878-8847 rdavis@bnl.com 68 Union Avenue
Moriches Vice-Commodore Suzanne McKeon 631/878-0648 pictg@aol.com 121 Senex Avenue
Moriches Rear-Commodore Linda Mockridge 631/878-1398 lindam6851@aol.com 79 Lake Avenue
Moriches Secretary Marge LaMorelle 631/642-7119 lamore@optonline.net 12 Harbor Beach Road
Moriches Treasurer Kim Walther 631/878-0273 jakc257@aol.com 49 Surrey Drive
Moriches GSBYRA Delegate Dave Hulse 631-878-3615 L29dave@aol.com 14 Bnormandie Lane
Moriches RC Chairman Dave Hulse 631-878-3615 L29dave@aol.com 14 Bnormandie Lane
Moriches Jr. Sailing Chairman Dave Hulse 631-878-3615 L29dave@aol.com 14 Bnormandie Lane

mailto:leslievail@att.net
mailto:steve@texpak.com
mailto:cboyd@hudsonscenic.com
mailto:dlarmor@sprynet.com
mailto:secretary@babylonyachtclub.org
mailto:r-grover@gpinet.com
mailto:treasurer@babylonyachtclub.org
mailto:wexlaw@optonline.net
mailto:plnotaro@yahoo.com
mailto:rlc123@optonline.net
http://www.babylonyachtclub.org/
mailto:mirage536@msn.com
mailto:jpredcape@aol.com
mailto:rdavis@bnl.com
mailto:L29dave@aol.com
mailto:L29dave@aol.com
mailto:Sealbark12@aol.com
mailto:murray@byrnamwood.com
mailto:j.vencil@ixiscm.com
mailto:locksloan@hotmail.com
mailto:bsn420@gmail.com
mailto:rob@diemar.com
mailto:j.vencil@ixiscm.com
mailto:kgoodwinassoc@aol.com
mailto:jy781@optonline.net
mailto:dwbike@aol.com
mailto:csirovic@pratt.edu
mailto:gmeluso@ups.com
mailto:gmeluso@ups.com
mailto:L29dave@aol.com
mailto:plithen@optonline.net
mailto:tvhand@msn.com
mailto:wexlaw@optonline.net
mailto:jimmysax5@yahoo.com
mailto:aegutman@aol.com
mailto:snowball@optonline.net
mailto:mvy01@aol.com
mailto:mikeyp41@optonline.net
mailto:mikeyp41@optonline.net
mailto:ellen_salone@msn.com
mailto:pictg@aol.com
mailto:lindam6851@aol.com
mailto:lamore@optonline.net
mailto:jakc257@aol.com


c

420 Fleet Capatain Steve Kelley 631-363-5992 kelley1321@aol.com
Optimist Fleet Captain Orest Baransky 631-499-6167 516-635-0660 orest@bvcpas.com
Optimist Fleet Captain Wayne Hulse 631-878-6419 ah3303@aol.com
Laser Fleet Captain Ted Cremer 631-363-8830 tcremer@optonline.net
JY 15 Summer Fleet Captain Jimi Grover 631-669-4365 grover@sjbdhs.org
JY 15 Winter Fleet Captain Jim Ryan 631-325-4006 wmw93@aol.com
Sunfish Fleet Captain Ron Kutkiewicz 631-878-4167 tack2marketing@optonline.net
Sunfish Fleet Captain Gerry Hesse 631-567-4833 gmhesse@optonline.net
Vanguard 15 Fleet Captain Kent Picken 631-786-8518 kpicken@optonline.net
Narrasketuck Fleet Captain Mark Stang 631-583-8603 thestangcorp@aol.com
Mercury Fleet Captain Gretchen Stang 631-583-8603 gretchens190@aol.com
Blue Jay Fleet Captain Gretchen Stang 631-583-8603 gretchens190@aol.com
Flying Scot Fleet Captain Sharon Boyle 631-589-7131 gosail@optonline.net
Flying Scot Fleet Captain Tony DiResta 631-878-8710 rad4983@optonline.net
Mariner Fleet Captain Kerry O'Sullivan 516-752-9772
Multihull Fleet Captain Larry Deering 631-286-1754 ldeering@optonline.net
PHRF Fleet Captain Jack Morgan 631-422-6531 redwing137@yahoo.com

US SAILING Youth Advisory Coun Roger Baker rdbakjr505@cs.com
Optimist Parent Maureen Fogel
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TOWN/STATE/ZIP

Bay Shore, NY 11706
Bay Shore, NY 11706
Bay Shore, NY 11706
Norwalk, CT 06851
Norwalk, CT 06851
Bay Shore, NY 11706
Babylon, NY 11702
Bay Shore, NY 11706
Babylon, NY 11702
Brightwaters, NY 11718

Massapequa, NY 11758
Glenwood Landing, NY 11547
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
West Islip, NY 11795
Brentwood, NY 11717
Massapequa, NY 11758
Little Neck, NY 11362
Amityville, NY 11701

East Moriches, NY 11940
Westhampton, NY 11977
Westhampton, NY 11977
Westhampton, NY 11978
Remsenburg, NY 11960
Remsenburg, NY 11960
Remsenburg, NY 11960
Westhampton, NY 11977

Sayville, NY 11782
Oakdale, NY 11769
Sayville, NY 11782
Blue Point, NY 11715
Sayville, NY 11782
Hicksville, NY 11801
Center Moriches, NY 11934
Center Moriches, NY 11934
Sayville, NY 11782

Bethesda, MD 20814
Brooklyn, NY 11215
Andover, MA 01810
Kennett Square, PA 19348
Fairfield, CT 06824
Fairfield, CT 06824
Darien, CT 06820
Brooklyn, NY 11215



Sayville, NY 11782
Bayport, NY 11705
Blue Point, NY 11715
Sayville, NY 11782
Sayville, NY 11782
Bayport, NY 11705
Bayport, NY 11705
Sayville, NY 11782
West Sayville, NY 11796
Bayport, NY 11705

307 Little East Neck Rd., South
Babylon, NY 11702
Naples, FL 34119
Bay Shore, NY 11706
Bayside, NY 11364
Babylon, NY 11702
Babylon, NY 11702

Bellmore, NY 11710

Babylon, NY 11702
Islip Terrace, NY 11752
Amityville, NY 11701
Babylon, NY 11702
Brightwaters, NY 11718
West Islip, NY 11795
West Islip, NY 11795

Amityville, NY 11701
Amityville, NY 11701
Copiague, NY 11726
Amityville, NY 11701
Amityville, NY 11701
Massapequa, NY 11758
Massapequa, NY 11758
Amityville, NY 11701

Brookhaven, NY 11719
Bellport, NY 11713
Bellport, NY 11713
Bellport, NY 11713
Brookhaven, NY 11719
East Patchoque, NY 11772
Bellport, NY 11713
Brookhaven, NY 11719



Rye Brook, NY 10573
Lawrence, NY 11559
New York, NY 10025
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Lawrence, NY 11559
East Atlantic Beach, NY 11561
New York, NY 10025
Chester, NJ 07930

West Islip, NY 11795
West Islip, NY 11795
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West Islip, NY 11795
Babylon, NY 11702
West Islip, NY 11795
West Islip, NY 11795
West Babylon, NY 11704
West Islip, NY 11795

New York, NY 10128

New York, NY 10019
Franklin Square, NY 11010
Garden City, NY 11530

Islip, NY 11751
Islip, NY 11751
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Islip, NY 11751
Islip, NY 11751

Island Park, NY 11558
East Rockaway, NY 11518
Oceanside, NY 11572
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
Oceanside, NY 11572
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
Oceanside, NY 11572
Oceanside, NY 11572
Island Park, NY 11558

Center Morices, NY 11934
Center Moriches, NY 11934
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Center Moriches, NY 11934
Miller Place, NY 11764
Center Moriches, NY 11934
East Moriches, NY 11934
East Moriches, NY 11934
East Moriches, NY 11934
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